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110% GAMING 105025 100800 NO. 127 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 9.78 15.00

40+ 741980 100430 NO. 40 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 16.76 25.70

4X4 AUSTRALIA 402935 100880 MAY 25 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 8.45 12.95

ACOUSTIC GUITAR 711412 100470 Mar/Apr 19/05/2025 30/06/2025 12.33 18.90

ANALOG SCI-FI FACT 704552 100410 Mar/Apr 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 17.41 26.70

ARCHAEOLOGY 710153 100410 Mar/Apr 19/05/2025 30/06/2025 12.65 19.40

ARCHITECTURE NZ> 507705 100420 May/Jun 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 7.76 11.90

ART NZ 581010 100280 NO. 194 19/05/2025 18/08/2025 6.36 9.75

AUST HOUSE & GARDEN 403790 100830 MAY 25 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 7.50 11.50

AUST SURFING WORLD 403875 100300 NO. 425 19/05/2025 18/08/2025 13.01 19.95

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 507870 100910 JUN 25 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 6.85 10.50

AWW EVERYDAY COOK COL SLOW 402561 100000 SLOW COOKER 19/05/2025 18/08/2025 11.05 16.95

BAY BUZZ> 508563 100130 May/June 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 7.83 12.00

BBC HISTORY 105645 100880 January 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 13.69 20.99

BBC SCIENCE FOCUS 105630 100920 December 19/05/2025 9/06/2025 13.04 19.99

BEANO 105690 103510 25 January 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 4.89 7.50

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 101760 February 24 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 9.46 14.50

BLUEY 403902 100580 NO. 60 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 4.56 6.99

BRITISH RAILWAY MODELLING 172120 100890 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 17.58 26.95

COLLECTORS SERIES MOJO 108172 100550 NO. 57 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 16.30 24.99

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 101800 NO. 5813 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 101800 NO. 5812 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 101800 NO. 5811 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 101800 NO. 5814 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 4.56 6.99

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103620 8 January 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 10.37 15.90

COUNTRY LIVING UK SPECIAL 233150 100280 MODERN RUSTIC #25 19/05/2025 30/06/2025 23.47 35.99

COUNTRY STYLE 404275 100910 MAY 25 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 7.30 11.20

CROSS STITCHER 108680 100900 NO. 418 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 11.80 18.10

CYCLIST 108710 100900 March 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 13.37 20.50

DOWNBEAT 734103 100820 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 14.28 21.90

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103590 6 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 3.91 5.99

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW 107389 100410 NO. 43 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 11.08 16.99

FAMILY ARROWORD SELECTION 239780 100000 NO. 84 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 5.21 7.99

FAMILY WORDSEARCH 105777 100860 NO. 415 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 4.56 6.99

FAMILY WORDSEARCH JUMBO 105778 100960 NO. 367 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 5.54 8.50

FLIGHT JOURNAL USA 740070 100410 Mar/Apr 19/05/2025 30/06/2025 13.44 20.61

FLY TYER 742220 100270 Spring 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 14.28 21.90

FLYER STUFF 1 917371 100590 NZG SPECIAL 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 0.00 0.00

FOUR FOUR TWO 109225 100880 NO. 374 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 12.98 19.90

FTL BAG O FUN 198420 100610 NO. 174 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 9.72 14.90

HARPERS BAZAAR USA 751850 100680 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 15.59 23.90

HARVARD BUSINESS REV SPECIAL 808201 100270 Spring 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 24.91 38.20

HELLO 109445 103630 28 April 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 5.86 8.99

HI FI NEWS 188990 100910 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 13.37 20.50

HOMES & ANTIQUES 109525 100880 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 11.73 17.99

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 103700 15 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 6.49 9.95

JUST CARS 411530 100940 NO.359 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 7.14 10.95

JUST CROSSSTITCH 810451 100520 Spring 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 14.93 22.90
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KEYS GENERIC AVIATION SERIES 108097 100040 NO. 5 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 16.95 25.99

KEYS HISTORIC MILITRY AVIATION 108117 100030 Warbirds 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 16.95 25.99

KICK 109720 100830 NO. 238 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 11.02 16.90

KITCHENS & BATHROOMS 405140 100270 V31-4 19/05/2025 18/08/2025 7.82 11.99

KIWIFLYER> 581802 100500 NO. 107 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 5.54 8.50

LET'S MAKE 107387 100410 NO. 108 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 11.08 16.99

LOV BIG CROSSWORD 405360 100920 NO. 396 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 6.85 10.50

LOV CLUEWORDS 405365 100870 NO. 224 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 6.85 10.50

LOV HANDY BINARY + HEXOKU 405445 100140 NO. 15 19/05/2025 21/07/2025 4.89 7.50

LOV HANDY SUDOKU 405420 100920 NO. 252 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 4.89 7.50

LUCKY BREAK 508145 103700 26 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 3.25 4.99

MAJESTY 220825 100850 V46-1 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 9.07 13.90

MARIE CLAIRE AUSTRALIA 414331 100920 May 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 7.30 11.20

MINDFOOD > 508245 100760 June 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 7.82 11.99

MODEL ENGINEER 198673 101790 V234-4760 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 10.57 16.20

MONOCLE 177984 100670 February 25 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 16.30 25.00

MONOCLE SPECIALS 110090 100180 The Forecast 2025 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 20.86 31.99

MOUNTAIN BIKING UK 110550 100880 January 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 13.04 19.99

MR WISDOM PRESENTS SUDOKU 489670 100470 NO. 154 19/05/2025 21/07/2025 4.17 6.40

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103530 25 January 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 5.80 8.90

NEW IDEA 571410 104030 26 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 4.04 6.20

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 103640 10 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 7.82 11.99

NZ GARDENER - HOMEGROWN 508725 100150 Pruning Made Easy 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 10.57 16.20

NZ LISTENER 508645 103400 24 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 4.88 7.49

NZ WILDERNESS> 581574 100840 June 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 8.45 12.95

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103400 26 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 4.04 6.20

PACIFIC LONGBOARDER 491613 100270 NO. 122 19/05/2025 18/08/2025 9.78 14.99

PAW PATROL UK 109645 101010 NO. 145 19/05/2025 9/06/2025 10.43 15.99

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100830 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 9.12 13.99

PETS 2 COLLECT 199945 100250 NO. 141 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 9.72 14.90

PIANIST 217980 100410 Feb/Mar 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 17.54 26.90

POSTER AWW 918115 100910 JUN 25 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103400 24 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103400 26 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 103680 26 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100800 JUN 25 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL BOATOWNER 110875 100900 February 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 12.07 18.50

PREGNANCY BUMP & BABY> 508905 100140 NO. 20 19/05/2025 10/11/2025 7.76 11.90

PUZZLER CODE BREAKERS> 405960 100420 NO. 106 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER KIDS COLLECTION 112680 100430 NO. 13 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 5.54 8.50

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 100930 NO. 163 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORD FILL-INS> 406020 100610 NO. 93 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORDFINDERS> 406350 100640 NO. 97 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER SUDOKU> 406025 100920 NO. 254 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 5.54 8.50

RAILWAY MODELLER 240452 100830 February 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 11.67 17.90

RELAX WITH ART PKT COLLECTION 174560 100440 NO. 63 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 6.52 9.99

RING A WORD (JUMBO) 801851 100880 Spring 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 16.76 25.70
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RUNNERS WORLD> 406275 100520 May/Jun 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 7.17 10.99

SCOTTISH BANNER 112880 100800 May 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 3.88 5.95

SILICON CHIP 406340 100850 May 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 9.07 13.90

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100880 NO. 259 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 13.04 19.99

STEAM RAILWAY 113030 100880 NO. 566 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 11.73 17.99

STITCH 237120 100420 NO. 153 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 15.26 23.40

STRATEGY & TACTICS 777261 100670 NO. 351 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 20.54 31.50

STUFF 113050 100890 January 2025 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 10.37 15.90

SUDOKU SELECTION 105781 100890 NO. 87 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 5.86 8.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103480 NO. 3 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 3.78 5.80

TAMIYA MODEL MAGAZINE 113130 100790 NO. 350 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 12.91 19.80

THATS LIFE 413111 103790 26 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 3.25 4.99

THATS LIFE MEGA MONTHLY 413113 100760 June 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 4.83 7.40

THATS LIFE PUZZLER ON THE GO 460450 100850 NO. 197> 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 3.78 5.80

THE BIG WORDSEARCHES 229525 100450 NO. 94 19/05/2025 14/07/2025 4.56 6.99

THE ECONOMIST 114555 103600 10 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 13.04 19.99

THE FOUNDATION RIDER 508611 100000 Autumn 25 19/05/2025 30/06/2025 11.73 17.99

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103650 16 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 9.46 14.50

THE SPECTATOR 113955 103550 10 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 9.78 14.99

TRACTOR & MACHINERY 114065 100900 February 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 9.78 14.99

TV GUIDE National 509047 103710 24 May 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 2.09 3.20

UNCUT 114150 100830 January 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 12.38 18.99

VINTAGE SPIRIT 252230 100820 February 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 10.43 15.99

WALKING NZ 581665 100840 NO. 327 19/05/2025 16/06/2025 8.15 12.50

WHO WEEKLY 480470 103560 19 May 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 4.70 7.20

WOMAN UK 114330 103570 20 January 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 3.91 5.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 103680 26 MAY 25 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 4.04 6.20

WOMAN'S DAY SUPER PUZZLER 403901 100610 JUN 25 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 4.37 6.70

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 103580 13 January 19/05/2025 2/06/2025 3.91 5.99

YACHTING WORLD 114495 100840 February 19/05/2025 7/07/2025 13.63 20.90

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100800 JUN 25 19/05/2025 23/06/2025 6.85 10.50
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